Srovnavaci prebory MoP

1. 50 VZ muzi ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

Rozplavba 1
1, Buchla Tomas MoP
2, Hovorka Tomas MoP
3, Gonzalez Benjamin MoP
4, Vawina Matgj MoP
5, Hrouda Lukas MoP
6,

Rozplavba 3
1, Novotny Robert MoP
2, Spaiar Ondiej MoP
3, Zak Jakub MoP
4, Sedl&ek Matyas MoP
5, Dérgacev Timofej MoP
6, Szabo David MoP

2004
2005
2002
2005
2005

2004
2004
2001
2003
2003
2003

1:40:39.99 1, Tirscher Martin
01:09.30 2, Kurka Daniel
51.30 3, Matéjka Krystof
01:06.30 4, lvanov Alexey
01:09.30 5, Novotny Simon
6, Zvolsky Vojtéch

41.73
39.37
35.78
37.84
41.10
42.42

2.50 VZ zeny ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

Rozplavba 1
1,
2, Manychova Eliska MoP
3, Jahodova Marion MoP
4, Spaiarova Klara MoP
5, Dvorakova lvana MoP
6,

Rozplavba 3
1, Langmayerova Tereza MoP
2, Balcarova Julie MoP
3, Landsmannova Eliska MoP
4, Pilpanova AlZbéta MoP
5, Prchalova Markéta MoP
6, Danilina Ekaterina MoP

2004
2005
2006
2004

2004
2003
2003
2001
2002
2004

1, Vyravska Karolina
1:40:39.99 2, Jirmanova Sofie
01:42.40 3, Rilpanova Viktorie
1:40:39.99 4, Matéjkova Amalie

5, Friikkova Viola

6, Bauerova Jana

42.37
39.98

39.62
41.60
47.01

3. 50 M muzi ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

Rozplavba 1
1, Gonzalez Benjamin MoP
2, Novotny Robert MoP
3, Kurka Daniel MoP
4, Novotny Simon MoP
5, lvanov Alexey MoP

6,

2002
2004
2003
2005
2004

1:40:39.99 1, Matéjka Krystof
1:40:39.99 2, Spaiar Ondiej
01:08.10 3, Zak Jakub
1:40:39.99 4, Szabé David
1:40:39.99 5, Sedl&ek Matyas
6, Dérgacev Timofej

4.50 M Zeny ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

Rozplavba 1
1,
2, Danilina Ekaterina MoP
3, Langmayerova Tereza MoP
4, Friikkova Viola MoP
5,
6

2004
2004
2002

1,
01:02.20 2, Prchalova Markéta
1:40:39.99 3, Landsmannova EliSka
01:06.80 4, Balcarova Julie

5, Rilpanova Alzbéta

www.skmop.cz
SK Motorlet Praha
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Rozplavba 2

MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Stranalz 3

SwimRace 3.0
2003 48.60
2003 44.90
2003 43.23
2004 43.64
2005 45,22
2005 49.05
2005 58.50
2004 53.20
2004 48.38
2005 50.70
2002 54.50
2006 01:34.10
2003 58.60
2004 53.80
2001 50.00
2003 50.10
2003 55.30
2003 01:06.60
2002 52.50
2003 39.50
2003 50.94
2001 58.80
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6. 50 P zeny

=
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Manychova Eliska
Jahodova Marion
, Spaiarova Klara

, Dvarékova Ivana

SESIEAN ST
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2005 01:10.70
2004 58.67
2002 54.89
2004 57.04
2002 58.90
2006 01:42.30
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4, Pilpanova AlZbéta MoP
5, Prchalova Markéta MoP
6, Danilina Ekaterina MoP

2004
2005
2006
2004

2004
2003
2003
2001
2002
2004

1, Vyravska Karolina
1:40:39.99 2, Jirmanova Sofie
01:42.40 3, Rilpanova Viktorie
1:40:39.99 4, Matéjkova Amalie

5, Friikkova Viola

6, Bauerova Jana

42.37
39.98

39.62
41.60
47.01

3. 50 M muzi ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

Rozplavba 1
1, Gonzalez Benjamin MoP
2, Novotny Robert MoP
3, Kurka Daniel MoP
4, Novotny Simon MoP
5, lvanov Alexey MoP

6,

2002
2004
2003
2005
2004

1:40:39.99 1, Matéjka Krystof
1:40:39.99 2, Spaiar Ondiej
01:08.10 3, Zak Jakub
1:40:39.99 4, Szabé David
1:40:39.99 5, Sedl&ek Matyas
6, Dérgacev Timofej

4.50 M Zeny ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

Rozplavba 1
1,
2, Danilina Ekaterina MoP
3, Langmayerova Tereza MoP
4, Friikkova Viola MoP
5,
6

2004
2004
2002

1,
01:02.20 2, Prchalova Markéta
1:40:39.99 3, Landsmannova EliSka
01:06.80 4, Balcarova Julie

5, Rilpanova Alzbéta

www.skmop.cz
SK Motorlet Praha

Rozplavba 2
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 2
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 2
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 2

MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Stranalz 3

SwimRace 3.0
2003 48.60
2003 44.90
2003 43.23
2004 43.64
2005 45,22
2005 49.05
2005 58.50
2004 53.20
2004 48.38
2005 50.70
2002 54.50
2006 01:34.10
2003 58.60
2004 53.80
2001 50.00
2003 50.10
2003 55.30
2003 01:06.60
2002 52.50
2003 39.50
2003 50.94
2001 58.80



Srovnavaci prebory MoP

5. 50 P muzi ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

1, Buchla Tomas
2, Tirscher Martin
3, Hrouda Lukas
4, Hovorka Tomas
5, Zvolsky Vojtéch
6,

1, Matéjka KryStof
2, Spaiar Ondrej

3, Szab6 David

4, lvanov Alexey

5, Sedl&ek Matyas
6, Dérgacev Timofej

6. 50 P zeny

=

2, Manychova Eliska
3, Jahodova Marion
4, Spaiarova Klara
5, Dvorakova lvana

o

1, Fritkova Viola

2, Landsmannova Eliska
3, Prchalova Markéta

4, Balcarova Julie

5, Rilpanova Alzbéta

6, Langmayerova Tereza

Rozplavba 1
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 3
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

2004
2003
2005
2005
2005

2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003

1:40:39.99
01:25.50
01:12.00
01:20.90
01:28.10

1, Novotny Simon

2, Gonzalez Benjamin
3, Zak Jakub

4, Kurka Daniel

5, Novotny Robert

6, Vawina Matéj

...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

Rozplavba 1

MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 3
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

2004
2005
2006
2004

2002
2003
2002
2003
2001
2004

1:40:39.99
02:05.70
1:40:39.99

55.80
51.78
50.80
51.70
55.60
57.80

1, Vyravska Karolina
2, Rilpanova Viktorie
3, Danilina Ekaterina
4, Jirmanova Sofie
5, Matgjkova Amalie
6, Bauerova Jana

7. 50 Z muzi ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

1, Buchla Tomas
2, Hrouda Lukas
3, Tirscher Martin
4, Hovorka Tomas
5, Vawina Matéj
6,

1, Novotny Robert

2, Szab6 David

3, Zak Jakub

4, Sedl&ek Matyas
5, Dérgacev Timofej
6, lvanov Alexey

Rozplavba 1
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 3
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

2004
2005
2003
2005
2005

2004
2003
2001
2003
2003
2004

1:40:39.99
01:20.10
01:00.10
01:11.10
01:35.50

50.07
46.48
44.80
45.02
49.60
50.35

1, Gonzalez Benjamin
2, Kurka Daniel

3, Spaiar Ondiej

4, Matéjka Krystof

5, Novotny Simon

6, Zvolsky Vojtéch

8. 50 Z Zeny ...2002,2003 - 2004,2005...

Manychova Eliska
Jahodova Marion
, Spaiarova Klara

, Dvarékova Ivana

SESIEAN ST

1, Jirmanova Sofie

2, Danilina Ekaterina

3, Landsmannova Eliska
4, Pilpanova Alzbéta

5, Balcarova Julie

6, Matéjkova Amalie

Rozplavba 1

MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 3
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

2004
2005
2006
2004

2004
2004
2003
2001
2003
2005

1:40:39.99
01:45.60
1:40:39.99

54.40
48.02
41.30
45.36
51.24
54.70

1, Vyravska Karolina

2, Rilpanova Viktorie

3, Prchalova Markéta

4, Langmayerova Tereza
5, Fritkova Viola

6, Bauerova Jana

www.skmop.cz
SK Motorlet Praha

Rozplavba 2
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 2
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 2
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Rozplavba 2
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP
MoP

Strana2z 3

SwimRace 3.0
2005 01:06.10
2002 01:04.20
2001 58.60
2003 59.50
2004 01:04.70
2005 01:08.40
2005 01:11.00
2004 01:05.20
2004 58.80
2004 01:02.00
2005 01:07.70
2006 01:26.50
2002 58.60
2003 54.20
2004 50.46
2003 52.20
2005 54.44
2005 58.99
2005 01:10.70
2004 58.67
2002 54.89
2004 57.04
2002 58.90
2006 01:42.30



